Ferris State University
SCH's by Residency and Level
Summer 2002

Residency Level

1st Professional

Graduate

Undergraduate
Kendall Midwest Compact Undergraduate
Kendall Non-Resident Undergraduate
Kendall Resident Graduate
Kendall Resident Undergraduate
Midwest Compact Graduate
Midwest Compact Undergraduate

1st Professional
Graduate
Undergraduate

Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Resident 1st Professional
Resident Graduate
Resident Undergraduate
Consortium Undergraduate

Total

On-Campus
(Big Rapids)
SCH's

12
434

191
95
1,745

1,265

659
15,559

19,960

Source: Office of Institutional Research G:\...\IPEDS\sO02\SCH's by Reidency.xls 12/02

On-Campus
(Kendall)
SCH's

99

1,256

1,361

Off-Campus
(UCEL)
SCH's

36
115

612
3,129

3,902

Off-Campus
(Grand Rapids)
SCH's

105

204
1,473

1,797

Total

o

0

99
6
1,361

18
441

191
131
1,866
1,268
1,475
20,161
3

27,020



Ferris State University
SCH's by Residency and Level
Winter 2003

Residency Level

Kendall Midwest Compact Undergraduate
Kendall Non-Resident Undergraduate
Kendall Resident Graduate
Kendall Resident Undergraduate
Midwest Compact Graduate
Midwest Compact Undergraduate

1st Professional
Graduate
Undergraduate

Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Resident 1st Professional
Resident Graduate
Resident Undergraduate
Consortium Undergraduate

Total

On-Campus
(Big Rapids)
SCH's

10
3,418

835
247
3,882

7,699

785
94,226

111,102

Source: Office of Institutional Research G:\.. \IPEDS\WO03\SCH's by Reidency.xls 1/03

On-Campus
(Kendall)
SCH's

247
405

108
8,472

12

9,244

Off-Campus
(UCEL)
SCH's

15

60
55

784
4,590

5,510

Off-Campus

(Grand Rapids)

SCH's

6

147

©

84
19

6

441
2,760.00

3,478

Total

253
405

108
8,619

25
3,439

835

391
3,968
7,705
2,010
101,576
0

129,334



Ferris State University

SCH's by Residency and Level

Fall 2002

Residency

Kendall Midwest Compact
Kendall Non-Resident

Kendall Resident
Kendall Resident

Midwest Compact
Midwest Compact

Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Resident
Resident
Resident

Consortium

Total

Level

1st Professional
Graduate
Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Graduate
Undergraduate

1st Professional
Graduate
Undergraduate

1st Professional
Graduate
Undergraduate

Undergraduate

On-Campus
(Big Rapids)
SCH's

51
7
201

16

3,750

806
337
4,401

7,658

844
103,798

121,875

Source: Office of Institutional Research G:\...\IPEDS\FO2\SCH's by Reidency.xls 12/02

On-Campus
(Kendall)
SCH's

342

393
84
8,954

9,773

Off-Campus
(UCEL)
SCH's

138
12

658
3,908

4,726

Off-Campus
(Grand Rapids)
SCH's

60

15

276
2,521.00

6

2,884

Total

51
7
201

342
393
84
9,030

6
3,754

806
490
4,419
7,658
1,778
110,227
12

139,258



